
Dates for In-Person Early Voting: November 8th State Election 
 
 
       No application or mailing necessary…just show up and vote! 

Saturday, October 22, 2022 9:30 AM - 12:00  PM 

Sunday, October 23, 2022 1:00 AM - 4:00   PM 

Monday, October 24, 2022 8:00 AM - 3:00   PM 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 8:00 AM - 3:00   PM 

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 8:00 AM - 3:00   PM 

Thursday, October 27, 2022 8:00 AM – 3:00  PM 

Friday, October 28, 2022 8:00 AM -  3:00  PM 

Saturday, October 29, 2022 9:00 AM -  5:00  PM 

Monday, October 31, 2022 8:00 AM -  3:00  PM 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 8:00 AM – 3:00  PM 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 8:00 AM -  3:00  PM 

Thursday, November 3, 2002 8:00 AM -  3:00  PM 

Friday, November 4, 2022 8:00 AM -  3:00  PM 

 
 

 All early voting will take place in Town Hall. 

 


